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21.—World Newsprint Production and Exports, by Leading Countries, 1949 
compared with 1939 

(Source: Newsprint Association of Canada.) 

Country 

Production 

1939 1949 

Exports 

1939 1949 

Canada (including Newfoundland). 
United States 
United Kingdom 
Finland 
Sweden 
Norway 

'000 tons 

3,175 

550 
306 
222 

'000 tons 

5,1761 
900 
529 
423 
345 
171 

'000 tons 

2,935 
13 
42 
433 
199 
188 

'000 tons 

4,829 
39 
68 

391 
233 
158 

1 Slightly lower than Dominion Bureau of Statistics^ figures given in Table 18 because of the exclusion 
of certain paper not classed as newsprint by the Association. 
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