21.—World Newsprint Production and Exports, by Leading Countries, 1949 compared with 1939

Country	Production		Exports	
	1939	1949	1939	1949
	'000 tons	'000 tons	'000 tons	'000 tons
Canada (including Newfoundland) United States United Kingdom Finland. Sweden Norway	3,175 939 848 550 306 222	5, 176 ¹ 900 529 423 345 171	2,935 13 42 433 199 188	$\begin{array}{r} 4,829\\ 39\\ 68\\ 391\\ 233\\ 158\\ \end{array}$

(Source: Newsprint Association of Canada.)

¹ Slightly lower than Dominion Bureau of Statistics figures given in Table 18 because of the exclusion of certain paper not classed as newsprint by the Association.

